
Authorised by Damian Cantwell AM CSC for the ACT Electoral Commission

Low Sensory Voting Centre
for neurodiverse voters

Canberra Museum and Gallery
Cnr. London Cct and Civic Square, Canberra

Opening Times

10:30am-6:30pm 
Tuesday 8 October 

Wednesday 9 October 
Thursday 10 October 

Friday 11 October 
Monday 14 October 
Tuesday 15 October 

Wednesday 16 October 
Thursday 17 October

9:00am-5:00pm 
Saturday 12 October

10:30am-8:00pm Friday 
18 October

8:00am-6:00pm 
Saturday 19 October

Quieter
The Low Sensory Centre is a specialised 
Early Voting Centre for neurodiverse 
voters who may require a quieter, calmer 
environment to cast their vote.

Calmer
Features include fewer voting booths with 
greater space between, natural light and 
adjustable individual lighting at booths, 
access to a waiting room if you need 
extra time before or after voting, and one 
completely separate room for voting.

Individualised
Trained staff will be happy to help with 
reasonable adjustments and provide 
assistance to ensure your voting 
experience allows you to have your say in 
your way.

Contact Elections ACT on 6205 0033 for 
more information.
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